
FR iday GS & SL Double Header
2022-02-18 Sir Sam's
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75-79 M 1943 CATER Pavel AOA/JOZOW 104726 M1
1

60-64 F 1960 SUNDBERG Hannele AASA/ABMAS 73712 MS
1

60-64 M 1960 NIGHSWANDER Dave AOA/DEVGL 62071 MS
60-64 M 1958 SIMAK Lenny AOA/NOYO 107170 MS

2
55-59 M 1963 ROOME Alex AOA/FENNR 88685 MS
55-59 M 1962 VANHAUWAERT Dirk AOA/NOYO 87080 MS
55-59 M 1962 VOLLMER David AOA/FENNR 64172 MS
55-59 M 1964 STAR David AOA/FENNR 103142 MS

4
50-54 M 1971 SHAWYER Scott AOA/TSCBM 81851 MS

1
45-49 M 1974 WALKER David AOA/MSFLD 34792 MS
45-49 M 1974 ANDRAS Peter AOA/FENNR 112355 M1

2
40-44 M 1979 McBRIDE Tyler AOA/JOZOW 109554 NC

1
18-29 M 2003 HOLLINGER Issac AOA/BATAW Masters Weekend
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1     2 29.61        29.18        58.79 1 11

1     1 24.42        24.95        49.37 1 1

1     4 21.87        21.74        43.61 1 3
1     3 26.46        26.14        52.60 2 10

1     7 22.21        22.03        44.24 1 4
1     5 22.56        22.84        45.40 2 7
1     6 24.12        24.27        48.39 3 8
1     8 24.65        24.16        48.81 4 9

1     9 21.31        21.06        42.37 1 1

1     11 21.32        21.55        42.87 1 2
1     10 22.69        22.38        45.07 2 6

1     12 DNS DNS - DNS DNS

1     13 22.25        22.06        44.31 1 5

19/02/2022  08:58 AM



FR iday GS & SL Double Header
2022-02-18 Sir Sam's

Fastest time of the day:
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U8 F 2014 WAKSDALE Ava AOA/FENNR ALPON03187 U8 NT
U8 F 2015 BERRY Madeline AOA/SNOWV ALPON03373 U8
U8 F 2014 NICHOLLS Claire AOA/FENNR ALPON02925 U8 NT
U8 F 2015 LOBU-MCCONNELL Paige AOA/FENNR ALPON02823 U8 NT
U8 F 2015 LOBU-MCCONNELL Chloe AOA/FENNR ALPON02822 U8 NT
U8 F 2015 LE ROY India AOA/FENNR ALPON03189 U8 NT

6
U10 F 2012 WELLS Fiona AOA/SNOWV 106273 EL
U10 F 2012 GILFILLAN Lucy AOA/FENNR 108145 EL

2
U10 M 2012 FORREST Avery AOA/BATAW 102715 EL
U10 M 2012 CROTEAU Ryker AOA/SNOWV ALPON05609 EL
U10 M 2013 LE ROY Madan AOA/FENNR 109894 EL

3
U12 F 2010 WHEELER Anna AOA/FENNR 93838 REC
U12 F 2010 WELLS Ainsley AOA/SNOWV 106217 REC

2
U12 M 2010 CLAASEN Thomas #N/A #N/A #N/A
U12 M 2011 MARION Matthew AOA/FENNR 106706 REC
U12 M 2010 PLAYTER Watson AOA/SNOWV 109455 REC
U12 M 2011 FARRELLY Logan AOA/SNOWV 109889 REC

4
U14 F 2008 BRADY Rachel AOA/BATAW 87982 NC
U14 F 2008 CROTEAU Alexandra AOA/SNOWV 94303 NC
U14 F 2008 ISBESTER Julia AOA/BATAW 102035 NC
U14 F 2009 ING Sofi AOA/HEIGH 88082 NC
U14 F 2009 HEARN Kaelin AOA/BATAW 91848 NC
U14 F 2008 BERRY Charlotte AOA/SNOWV 91603 NC
U14 F 2009 LEE Gily AOA/SNOWV 92147 NC
U14 F 2009 CARNEGIE Olivia AOA/FENNR 108100 NC
U14 F 2009 VANDERVOORT Kate AOA/BATAW 94650 NC

9
U14 M 2008 WALDIE Ian AOA/HEIGH ALPON05606 NC
U14 M 2009 DE LUCA Elio AOA/BATAW 88180 NC
U14 M 2009 FORREST Linden AOA/BATAW 102716 NC
U14 M 2008 MOORE Callum AOA/BATAW 106969 NC
U14 M 2009 HODGES Ira AOA/BRIMA 89622 NC
U14 M 2009 FOULIS Aiden AOA/SNOWV 105775 NC
U14 M 2009 LEVESQUE Walter AOA/BATAW 88212 NC

7
U16 F 2007 O'GRADY Addison AOA/BRIMA 84693 NC
U16 F 2007 COWLING ZELJKOVIC Anabella AOA/BATAW 84714 NC
U16 F 2007 LEE Ariel AOA/SNOWV 82092 NC
U16 F 2007 KONSTANTINOVSKI Masha AOA/SNOWV 77614 NC
U16 F 2007 DE LUCA Elena AOA/BATAW 81728 NC
U16 F 2007 MOORE Teagan AOA/BATAW 91726 NC

6
U16 M 2006 DULLARD-KRIZAY Spencer AOA/BATAW 81742 NC
U16 M 2006 WHEELER Ben AOA/FENNR 88688 NC
U16 M 2007 ABI-JAOUDE Ethan AOA/HEIGH 88345 NC
U16 M 2006 ISBESTER Ian AOA/BATAW 101952 NC
U16 M 2006 MACDONALD Bodin AOA/BATAW 101576 NC
U16 M 2007 HODGES Atticus AOA/BRIMA 84872 NC

6
U18 F 2005 DE LUCA Ileana AOA/BATAW 81729 NC

1
U18 M 2004 O'GRADY Brennon AOA/BRIMA 78525 NC
U18 M 2004 HODGES Silas AOA/BRIMA 75049 NC

2
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1     18 34.86        32.10        66.96 1 19
1     16 41.60        39.44        81.04 2 20
1     17 39.26        37.73 DSQ - DSQ
1     14 35.55        40.41 DSQ - DSQ
1     15 36.13 DSQ 37.1 DSQ - DSQ
1     19 56.12        55.47 DSQ - DSQ

1     20 29.77        29.53        59.30 1 16
1     21 32.57 DSQ 32.02        - DSQ

1     24 26.14        25.54        51.68 1 13
-      23 No entry No entry - DNS
1     22 44.19        41.38 DSQ - DSQ

1     25 28.32        27.51        55.83 1 15
1     26 30.50        29.70        60.20 2 17

1     29 24.28        23.94        48.22 1 9
1     27 25.46        25.90        51.36 2 12
1     30 30.31        29.83        60.14 3 18
1     28 30.32        30.66        60.98 4 19

1     37 24.60        23.69        48.29 1 4
1     38 24.73        24.81        49.54 2 7
1     35 25.11        24.95        50.06 3 8
1     34 25.39        24.82        50.21 4 9
1     33 25.50        25.45        50.95 5 10
1     36 25.96        25.20        51.16 6 11
1     39 28.22        25.80        54.02 7 14
1     32 32.06        30.81        62.87 8 18
1     31 DNS DNS - DNS

1     46 23.58        22.93        46.51 1 7
1     44 25.57        23.82        49.39 2 10
1     40 24.74        24.85        49.59 3 11
1     47 26.19        25.97        52.16 4 14
1     41 26.04        27.76        53.80 5 15
1     43 28.48        26.59        55.07 6 16
1     45 28.94        27.96        56.90 7 17

1     53 22.47        22.35        44.82 1 1
1     48 22.94        22.65        45.59 2 2
1     52 23.29        22.69        45.98 3 3
1     50 24.62        24.01        48.63 4 5
1     51 24.48        24.91        49.39 5 6
1     49 26.65        26.64        53.29 6 13

1     57 21.58        22.06        43.64 1 3
1     59 22.93        22.99        45.92 2 4
1     54 22.96        23.07        46.03 3 5
1     58 24.51        21.89        46.40 4 6
1     56 24.14        23.24        47.38 5 8
1     55 DNS DNS - DNS

1     60 26.08        25.24        51.32 1 12

1     62 21.15        20.77        41.92 1 1
1     61 21.83        21.47        43.30 2 2

60   

19/02/2022  08:58 AM



FR iday GS & SL Double Header
2022-02-18 Sir Sam's

Fastest time of the day:
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60-64 F 1960 SUNDBERG Hannele AASA/ABMAS 73712 MS
F Count 1

50-54 M 1971 SHAWYER Scott AOA/TSCBM 81851 MS
45-49 M 1974 WALKER David AOA/MSFLD 34792 MS
60-64 M 1960 NIGHSWANDER Dave AOA/DEVGL 62071 MS
55-59 M 1963 ROOME Alex AOA/FENNR 88685 MS
18-29 M 2003 HOLLINGER Issac AOA/BATAW Masters Weekend
45-49 M 1974 ANDRAS Peter AOA/FENNR 112355 M1
55-59 M 1962 VANHAUWAERT Dirk AOA/NOYO 87080 MS
55-59 M 1962 VOLLMER David AOA/FENNR 64172 MS
55-59 M 1964 STAR David AOA/FENNR 103142 MS
60-64 M 1958 SIMAK Lenny AOA/NOYO 107170 MS
75-79 M 1943 CATER Pavel AOA/JOZOW 104726 M1
40-44 M 1979 McBRIDE Tyler AOA/JOZOW 109554 NC

M Count 12
U16 F 2007 O'GRADY Addison AOA/BRIMA 84693 NC
U16 F 2007 COWLING ZELJKOVIC Anabella AOA/BATAW 84714 NC
U16 F 2007 LEE Ariel AOA/SNOWV 82092 NC
U14 F 2008 BRADY Rachel AOA/BATAW 87982 NC
U16 F 2007 KONSTANTINOVSKI Masha AOA/SNOWV 77614 NC
U16 F 2007 DE LUCA Elena AOA/BATAW 81728 NC
U14 F 2008 CROTEAU Alexandra AOA/SNOWV 94303 NC
U14 F 2008 ISBESTER Julia AOA/BATAW 102035 NC
U14 F 2009 ING Sofi AOA/HEIGH 88082 NC
U14 F 2009 HEARN Kaelin AOA/BATAW 91848 NC
U14 F 2008 BERRY Charlotte AOA/SNOWV 91603 NC
U18 F 2005 DE LUCA Ileana AOA/BATAW 81729 NC
U16 F 2007 MOORE Teagan AOA/BATAW 91726 NC
U14 F 2009 LEE Gily AOA/SNOWV 92147 NC
U12 F 2010 WHEELER Anna AOA/FENNR 93838 REC
U10 F 2012 WELLS Fiona AOA/SNOWV 106273 EL
U12 F 2010 WELLS Ainsley AOA/SNOWV 106217 REC
U14 F 2009 CARNEGIE Olivia AOA/FENNR 108100 NC
U8 F 2014 WAKSDALE Ava AOA/FENNR ALPON03187 U8 NT
U8 F 2015 BERRY Madeline AOA/SNOWV ALPON03373 U8
U8 F 2014 NICHOLLS Claire AOA/FENNR ALPON02925 U8 NT
U8 F 2015 LOBU-MCCONNELL Paige AOA/FENNR ALPON02823 U8 NT
U8 F 2015 LOBU-MCCONNELL Chloe AOA/FENNR ALPON02822 U8 NT
U8 F 2015 LE ROY India AOA/FENNR ALPON03189 U8 NT

U10 F 2012 GILFILLAN Lucy AOA/FENNR 108145 EL
U14 F 2009 VANDERVOORT Kate AOA/BATAW 94650 NC

F Count 26
U18 M 2004 O'GRADY Brennon AOA/BRIMA 78525 NC
U18 M 2004 HODGES Silas AOA/BRIMA 75049 NC
U16 M 2006 DULLARD-KRIZAY Spencer AOA/BATAW 81742 NC
U16 M 2006 WHEELER Ben AOA/FENNR 88688 NC
U16 M 2007 ABI-JAOUDE Ethan AOA/HEIGH 88345 NC
U16 M 2006 ISBESTER Ian AOA/BATAW 101952 NC
U14 M 2008 WALDIE Ian AOA/HEIGH ALPON05606 NC
U16 M 2006 MACDONALD Bodin AOA/BATAW 101576 NC
U12 M 2010 CLAASEN Thomas #N/A #N/A #N/A
U14 M 2009 DE LUCA Elio AOA/BATAW 88180 NC
U14 M 2009 FORREST Linden AOA/BATAW 102716 NC
U12 M 2011 MARION Matthew AOA/FENNR 106706 REC
U10 M 2012 FORREST Avery AOA/BATAW 102715 EL
U14 M 2008 MOORE Callum AOA/BATAW 106969 NC
U14 M 2009 HODGES Ira AOA/BRIMA 89622 NC
U14 M 2009 FOULIS Aiden AOA/SNOWV 105775 NC
U14 M 2009 LEVESQUE Walter AOA/BATAW 88212 NC
U12 M 2010 PLAYTER Watson AOA/SNOWV 109455 REC
U12 M 2011 FARRELLY Logan AOA/SNOWV 109889 REC
U10 M 2012 CROTEAU Ryker AOA/SNOWV ALPON05609 EL
U10 M 2013 LE ROY Madan AOA/FENNR 109894 EL
U16 M 2007 HODGES Atticus AOA/BRIMA 84872 NC

M Count 22
Grand 61
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1     1 24.42        24.95        49.37 1 1

1     9 21.31        21.06        42.37 1 1
1     11 21.32        21.55        42.87 1 2
1     4 21.87        21.74        43.61 1 3
1     7 22.21        22.03        44.24 1 4
1     13 22.25        22.06        44.31 1 5
1     10 22.69        22.38        45.07 2 6
1     5 22.56        22.84        45.40 2 7
1     6 24.12        24.27        48.39 3 8
1     8 24.65        24.16        48.81 4 9
1     3 26.46        26.14        52.60 2 10
1     2 29.61        29.18        58.79 1 11
1     12 DNS DNS - DNS DNS

1     53 22.47        22.35        44.82 1 1
1     48 22.94        22.65        45.59 2 2
1     52 23.29        22.69        45.98 3 3
1     37 24.60        23.69        48.29 1 4
1     50 24.62        24.01        48.63 4 5
1     51 24.48        24.91        49.39 5 6
1     38 24.73        24.81        49.54 2 7
1     35 25.11        24.95        50.06 3 8
1     34 25.39        24.82        50.21 4 9
1     33 25.50        25.45        50.95 5 10
1     36 25.96        25.20        51.16 6 11
1     60 26.08        25.24        51.32 1 12
1     49 26.65        26.64        53.29 6 13
1     39 28.22        25.80        54.02 7 14
1     25 28.32        27.51        55.83 1 15
1     20 29.77        29.53        59.30 1 16
1     26 30.50        29.70        60.20 2 17
1     32 32.06        30.81        62.87 8 18
1     18 34.86        32.10        66.96 1 19
1     16 41.60        39.44        81.04 2 20
1     17 39.26        37.73 DSQ - DSQ
1     14 35.55        40.41 DSQ - DSQ
1     15 36.13 DSQ 37.1 DSQ - DSQ
1     19 56.12        55.47 DSQ - DSQ
1     21 32.57 DSQ 32.02        - DSQ
1     31 DNS DNS - DNS

1     62 21.15        20.77        41.92 1 1
1     61 21.83        21.47        43.30 2 2
1     57 21.58        22.06        43.64 1 3
1     59 22.93        22.99        45.92 2 4
1     54 22.96        23.07        46.03 3 5
1     58 24.51        21.89        46.40 4 6
1     46 23.58        22.93        46.51 1 7
1     56 24.14        23.24        47.38 5 8
1     29 24.28        23.94        48.22 1 9
1     44 25.57        23.82        49.39 2 10
1     40 24.74        24.85        49.59 3 11
1     27 25.46        25.90        51.36 2 12
1     24 26.14        25.54        51.68 1 13
1     47 26.19        25.97        52.16 4 14
1     41 26.04        27.76        53.80 5 15
1     43 28.48        26.59        55.07 6 16
1     45 28.94        27.96        56.90 7 17
1     30 30.31        29.83        60.14 3 18
1     28 30.32        30.66        60.98 4 19
-      23 No entry No entry - DNS
1     22 44.19        41.38 DSQ - DSQ
1     55 DNS DNS - DNS

60   

19/02/2022  09:17 AM



FR iday GS & SL Double Header
2022-02-18 Sir Sam's

Fastest time of the day:
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75-79 M 1943 CATER Pavel AOA/JOZOW 104726 M1
1

60-64 F 1960 SUNDBERG Hannele AASA/ABMAS 73712 MS
1

60-64 M 1958 SIMAK Lenny AOA/NOYO 107170 MS
60-64 M 1960 NIGHSWANDER Dave AOA/DEVGL 62071 MS

2
55-59 M 1962 VOLLMER David AOA/FENNR 64172 MS
55-59 M 1962 VANHAUWAERT Dirk AOA/NOYO 87080 MS
55-59 M 1963 ROOME Alex AOA/FENNR 88685 MS
55-59 M 1964 STAR David AOA/FENNR 103142 MS

4
50-54 M 1971 SHAWYER Scott AOA/TSCBM 81851 MS

1
45-49 M 1974 WALKER David AOA/MSFLD 34792 MS
45-49 M 1974 ANDRAS Peter AOA/FENNR 112355 M1

2
40-44 M 1979 McBRIDE Tyler AOA/JOZOW 109554 NC

1
18-29 M 2003 HOLLINGER Issac AOA/BATAW Masters Weekend

1
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1    2 49.68        48.35 DSQ - DSQ

1    1 38.71        39.13        77.84   1 1

1    3 40.54        32.56        73.10   1 6
1    4 DNF 32.01        - DNF

1    6 35.05        35.84        70.89   1 4
1    5 34.33        37.01        71.34   2 5
1    7 33.86        34.18 DSQ - DSQ
-     8 No entry No entry - DNS

1    9 29.46        29.61        59.07   1 2

1    11 30.26        30.72        60.98   1 3
1    10 32.48        66 DSQ - DSQ

-     12 No entry No entry - DNS

1    13 26.89        26.60        53.49   1 1

19/02/2022  09:37 AM



FR iday GS & SL Double Header
2022-02-18 Sir Sam's

Fastest time of the day:
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U8 F 2014 WAKSDALE Ava AOA/FENNR ALPON03187 U8 NT
U8 F 2014 NICHOLLS Claire AOA/FENNR ALPON02925 U8 NT
U8 F 2015 BERRY Madeline AOA/SNOWV ALPON03373 U8
U8 F 2015 LOBU-MCCONNELL Paige AOA/FENNR ALPON02823 U8 NT
U8 F 2015 LOBU-MCCONNELL Chloe AOA/FENNR ALPON02822 U8 NT
U8 F 2015 LE ROY India AOA/FENNR ALPON03189 U8 NT

6
U10 F 2012 WELLS Fiona AOA/SNOWV 106273 EL
U10 F 2012 GILFILLAN Lucy AOA/FENNR 108145 EL

2
U10 M 2012 FORREST Avery AOA/BATAW 102715 EL
U10 M 2012 CROTEAU Ryker AOA/SNOWV ALPON05609 EL
U10 M 2013 LE ROY Madan AOA/FENNR 109894 EL

3
U12 F 2010 WHEELER Anna AOA/FENNR 93838 REC
U12 F 2010 WELLS Ainsley AOA/SNOWV 106217 REC

2
U12 M 2010 CLAASEN Thomas #N/A #N/A #N/A
U12 M 2010 PLAYTER Watson AOA/SNOWV 109455 REC
U12 M 2011 MARION Matthew AOA/FENNR 106706 REC
U12 M 2011 FARRELLY Logan AOA/SNOWV 109889 REC

4
U14 F 2009 ING Sofi AOA/HEIGH 88082 NC
U14 F 2008 ISBESTER Julia AOA/BATAW 102035 NC
U14 F 2008 BRADY Rachel AOA/BATAW 87982 NC
U14 F 2009 HEARN Kaelin AOA/BATAW 91848 NC
U14 F 2008 BERRY Charlotte AOA/SNOWV 91603 NC
U14 F 2009 LEE Gily AOA/SNOWV 92147 NC
U14 F 2008 CROTEAU Alexandra AOA/SNOWV 94303 NC
U14 F 2009 CARNEGIE Olivia AOA/FENNR 108100 NC
U14 F 2009 VANDERVOORT Kate AOA/BATAW 94650 NC

9
U14 M 2008 WALDIE Ian AOA/HEIGH ALPON05606 NC
U14 M 2009 DE LUCA Elio AOA/BATAW 88180 NC
U14 M 2009 HODGES Ira AOA/BRIMA 89622 NC
U14 M 2008 MOORE Callum AOA/BATAW 106969 NC
U14 M 2009 FORREST Linden AOA/BATAW 102716 NC
U14 M 2009 LEVESQUE Walter AOA/BATAW 88212 NC
U14 M 2009 FOULIS Aiden AOA/SNOWV 105775 NC

7
U16 F 2007 O'GRADY Addison AOA/BRIMA 84693 NC
U16 F 2007 KONSTANTINOVSKI Masha AOA/SNOWV 77614 NC
U16 F 2007 COWLING ZELJKOVIC Anabella AOA/BATAW 84714 NC
U16 F 2007 MOORE Teagan AOA/BATAW 91726 NC
U16 F 2007 LEE Ariel AOA/SNOWV 82092 NC
U16 F 2007 DE LUCA Elena AOA/BATAW 81728 NC

6
U16 M 2006 ISBESTER Ian AOA/BATAW 101952 NC
U16 M 2006 DULLARD-KRIZAY Spencer AOA/BATAW 81742 NC
U16 M 2007 ABI-JAOUDE Ethan AOA/HEIGH 88345 NC
U16 M 2006 WHEELER Ben AOA/FENNR 88688 NC
U16 M 2006 MACDONALD Bodin AOA/BATAW 101576 NC
U16 M 2007 HODGES Atticus AOA/BRIMA 84872 NC

6
U18 F 2005 DE LUCA Ileana AOA/BATAW 81729 NC

1
U18 M 2004 HODGES Silas AOA/BRIMA 75049 NC
U18 M 2004 O'GRADY Brennon AOA/BRIMA 78525 NC

2
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1    18 46.90        45.08        91.98   1 14
1    17 61.50        61.26        122.76 2 16
-     16 No entry No entry - DNS
1    14 50.87 DSQ 56.24 DSQ - DSQ
1    15 64.77 DSQ 61.94 DSQ - DSQ
-     19 No entry No entry - DNS

1    20 42.83        45.17        88.00   1 12
-     21 No entry No entry - DNS

1    24 36.34        35.14        71.48   1 9
1    23 44.84        45.38        90.22   2 15
-     22 No entry No entry - DNS

1    25 47.32        44.52        91.84   1 13
1    26 48.43        48.35        96.78   2 15

1    29 34.27        35.40        69.67   1 7
1    30 48.78        49.28        98.06   2 16
1    27 39.66 DSQ 39.32        - DSQ
1    28 43.74 DSQ 43.34        - DSQ

1    34 33.27        33.36        66.63   1 3
1    35 33.35        34.18        67.53   2 5
1    37 34.06        35.42        69.48   3 7
1    33 35.25        36.69        71.94   4 8
1    36 35.55        38.07        73.62   5 10
1    39 40.87        40.49        81.36   6 11
-     38 No entry No entry - DNS
-     32 No entry No entry - DNS
1    31 DNS DNS - DNS

1    46 32.45        31.91        64.36   1 5
1    44 33.09        33.94        67.03   2 6
1    41 36.16        36.83        72.99   3 10
1    47 37.09        36.97        74.06   4 11
1    40 41.35        40.65        82.00   5 12
1    45 43.38        44.70        88.08   6 13
1    43 44.60        44.46        89.06   7 14

1    53 31.22        32.45        63.67   1 1
1    50 33.02        32.61        65.63   2 2
1    48 34.21        32.81        67.02   3 4
1    49 36.49        36.59        73.08   4 9
1    52 DNF 35.04        - DNF
1    51 37.99        38.22 DSQ - DSQ

1    58 30.11        27.29        57.40   1 2
1    57 28.99        29.91        58.90   2 3
1    54 31.35        31.66        63.01   3 4
1    59 36.05        34.59        70.64   4 8
1    56 34.68        34.43 DSQ - DSQ
1    55 DNS DNS - DNS

1    60 34.25        35.10        69.35   1 6

1    61 26.77        27.09        53.86   1 1
1    62 26.49        DSQ - DSQ

53  

19/02/2022  09:37 AM



FR iday GS & SL Double Header
2022-02-18 Sir Sam's

Fastest time of the day:
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C
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C
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at

60-64 F 1960 SUNDBERG Hannele AASA/ABMAS 73712 MS
F Count 1

18-29 M 2003 HOLLINGER Issac AOA/BATAW Masters Weekend
50-54 M 1971 SHAWYER Scott AOA/TSCBM 81851 MS
45-49 M 1974 WALKER David AOA/MSFLD 34792 MS
55-59 M 1962 VOLLMER David AOA/FENNR 64172 MS
55-59 M 1962 VANHAUWAERT Dirk AOA/NOYO 87080 MS
60-64 M 1958 SIMAK Lenny AOA/NOYO 107170 MS
75-79 M 1943 CATER Pavel AOA/JOZOW 104726 M1
60-64 M 1960 NIGHSWANDER Dave AOA/DEVGL 62071 MS
55-59 M 1963 ROOME Alex AOA/FENNR 88685 MS
55-59 M 1964 STAR David AOA/FENNR 103142 MS
45-49 M 1974 ANDRAS Peter AOA/FENNR 112355 M1
40-44 M 1979 McBRIDE Tyler AOA/JOZOW 109554 NC

M Count 12
U16 F 2007 O'GRADY Addison AOA/BRIMA 84693 NC
U16 F 2007 KONSTANTINOVSKI Masha AOA/SNOWV 77614 NC
U14 F 2009 ING Sofi AOA/HEIGH 88082 NC
U16 F 2007 COWLING ZELJKOVIC Anabella AOA/BATAW 84714 NC
U14 F 2008 ISBESTER Julia AOA/BATAW 102035 NC
U18 F 2005 DE LUCA Ileana AOA/BATAW 81729 NC
U14 F 2008 BRADY Rachel AOA/BATAW 87982 NC
U14 F 2009 HEARN Kaelin AOA/BATAW 91848 NC
U16 F 2007 MOORE Teagan AOA/BATAW 91726 NC
U14 F 2008 BERRY Charlotte AOA/SNOWV 91603 NC
U14 F 2009 LEE Gily AOA/SNOWV 92147 NC
U10 F 2012 WELLS Fiona AOA/SNOWV 106273 EL
U12 F 2010 WHEELER Anna AOA/FENNR 93838 REC
U8 F 2014 WAKSDALE Ava AOA/FENNR ALPON03187 U8 NT

U12 F 2010 WELLS Ainsley AOA/SNOWV 106217 REC
U8 F 2014 NICHOLLS Claire AOA/FENNR ALPON02925 U8 NT
U8 F 2015 BERRY Madeline AOA/SNOWV ALPON03373 U8
U8 F 2015 LOBU-MCCONNELL Paige AOA/FENNR ALPON02823 U8 NT
U8 F 2015 LOBU-MCCONNELL Chloe AOA/FENNR ALPON02822 U8 NT
U8 F 2015 LE ROY India AOA/FENNR ALPON03189 U8 NT

U10 F 2012 GILFILLAN Lucy AOA/FENNR 108145 EL
U14 F 2008 CROTEAU Alexandra AOA/SNOWV 94303 NC
U14 F 2009 CARNEGIE Olivia AOA/FENNR 108100 NC
U14 F 2009 VANDERVOORT Kate AOA/BATAW 94650 NC
U16 F 2007 LEE Ariel AOA/SNOWV 82092 NC
U16 F 2007 DE LUCA Elena AOA/BATAW 81728 NC

F Count 26
U18 M 2004 HODGES Silas AOA/BRIMA 75049 NC
U16 M 2006 ISBESTER Ian AOA/BATAW 101952 NC
U16 M 2006 DULLARD-KRIZAY Spencer AOA/BATAW 81742 NC
U16 M 2007 ABI-JAOUDE Ethan AOA/HEIGH 88345 NC
U14 M 2008 WALDIE Ian AOA/HEIGH ALPON05606 NC
U14 M 2009 DE LUCA Elio AOA/BATAW 88180 NC
U12 M 2010 CLAASEN Thomas #N/A #N/A #N/A
U16 M 2006 WHEELER Ben AOA/FENNR 88688 NC
U10 M 2012 FORREST Avery AOA/BATAW 102715 EL
U14 M 2009 HODGES Ira AOA/BRIMA 89622 NC
U14 M 2008 MOORE Callum AOA/BATAW 106969 NC
U14 M 2009 FORREST Linden AOA/BATAW 102716 NC
U14 M 2009 LEVESQUE Walter AOA/BATAW 88212 NC
U14 M 2009 FOULIS Aiden AOA/SNOWV 105775 NC
U10 M 2012 CROTEAU Ryker AOA/SNOWV ALPON05609 EL
U12 M 2010 PLAYTER Watson AOA/SNOWV 109455 REC
U10 M 2013 LE ROY Madan AOA/FENNR 109894 EL
U12 M 2011 MARION Matthew AOA/FENNR 106706 REC
U12 M 2011 FARRELLY Logan AOA/SNOWV 109889 REC
U16 M 2006 MACDONALD Bodin AOA/BATAW 101576 NC
U16 M 2007 HODGES Atticus AOA/BRIMA 84872 NC
U18 M 2004 O'GRADY Brennon AOA/BRIMA 78525 NC

M Count 22
Grand 61
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1    1 38.71        39.13        77.84   1 1

1    13 26.89        26.60        53.49   1 1
1    9 29.46        29.61        59.07   1 2
1    11 30.26        30.72        60.98   1 3
1    6 35.05        35.84        70.89   1 4
1    5 34.33        37.01        71.34   2 5
1    3 40.54        32.56        73.10   1 6
1    2 49.68        48.35 DSQ - DSQ
1    4 DNF 32.01        - DNF
1    7 33.86        34.18 DSQ - DSQ
-     8 No entry No entry - DNS
1    10 32.48        66 DSQ - DSQ
-     12 No entry No entry - DNS

1    53 31.22        32.45        63.67   1 1
1    50 33.02        32.61        65.63   2 2
1    34 33.27        33.36        66.63   1 3
1    48 34.21        32.81        67.02   3 4
1    35 33.35        34.18        67.53   2 5
1    60 34.25        35.10        69.35   1 6
1    37 34.06        35.42        69.48   3 7
1    33 35.25        36.69        71.94   4 8
1    49 36.49        36.59        73.08   4 9
1    36 35.55        38.07        73.62   5 10
1    39 40.87        40.49        81.36   6 11
1    20 42.83        45.17        88.00   1 12
1    25 47.32        44.52        91.84   1 13
1    18 46.90        45.08        91.98   1 14
1    26 48.43        48.35        96.78   2 15
1    17 61.50        61.26        122.76 2 16
-     16 No entry No entry - DNS
1    14 50.87 DSQ 56.24 DSQ - DSQ
1    15 64.77 DSQ 61.94 DSQ - DSQ
-     19 No entry No entry - DNS
-     21 No entry No entry - DNS
-     38 No entry No entry - DNS
-     32 No entry No entry - DNS
1    31 DNS DNS - DNS
1    52 DNF 35.04        - DNF
1    51 37.99        38.22 DSQ - DSQ

1    61 26.77        27.09        53.86   1 1
1    58 30.11        27.29        57.40   1 2
1    57 28.99        29.91        58.90   2 3
1    54 31.35        31.66        63.01   3 4
1    46 32.45        31.91        64.36   1 5
1    44 33.09        33.94        67.03   2 6
1    29 34.27        35.40        69.67   1 7
1    59 36.05        34.59        70.64   4 8
1    24 36.34        35.14        71.48   1 9
1    41 36.16        36.83        72.99   3 10
1    47 37.09        36.97        74.06   4 11
1    40 41.35        40.65        82.00   5 12
1    45 43.38        44.70        88.08   6 13
1    43 44.60        44.46        89.06   7 14
1    23 44.84        45.38        90.22   2 15
1    30 48.78        49.28        98.06   2 16
-     22 No entry No entry - DNS
1    27 39.66 DSQ 39.32        - DSQ
1    28 43.74 DSQ 43.34        - DSQ
1    56 34.68        34.43 DSQ - DSQ
1    55 DNS DNS - DNS
1    62 26.49        DSQ - DSQ

53  
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FR iday GS & SL Double Header
2022-02-18 Sir Sam's

Fastest time of the day:
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75-79 M 1943 CATER Pavel AOA/JOZOW 104726 M1
1

60-64 F 1960 SUNDBERG Hannele AASA/ABMAS 73712 MS
1

60-64 M 1958 SIMAK Lenny AOA/NOYO 107170 MS
60-64 M 1960 NIGHSWANDER Dave AOA/DEVGL 62071 MS

2
55-59 M 1962 VANHAUWAERT Dirk AOA/NOYO 87080 MS
55-59 M 1962 VOLLMER David AOA/FENNR 64172 MS
55-59 M 1963 ROOME Alex AOA/FENNR 88685 MS
55-59 M 1964 STAR David AOA/FENNR 103142 MS

4
50-54 M 1971 SHAWYER Scott AOA/TSCBM 81851 MS

1
45-49 M 1974 WALKER David AOA/MSFLD 34792 MS
45-49 M 1974 ANDRAS Peter AOA/FENNR 112355 M1

2
40-44 M 1979 McBRIDE Tyler AOA/JOZOW 109554 NC

1
18-29 M 2003 HOLLINGER Issac AOA/BATAW Masters Weekend

1

41.92 53.49   97.16    
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2 58.79 1 11 - DSQ -

1 49.37 1 1 77.84   1 1 127.21  1 1

3 52.60 2 10 73.10   1 6 125.70  1 6
4 43.61 1 3 - DNF -

5 45.40 2 7 71.34   2 5 116.74  1 4
6 48.39 3 8 70.89   1 4 119.28  2 5
7 44.24 1 4 - DSQ -
8 48.81 4 9 - DNS -

9 42.37 1 1 59.07   1 2 101.44  1 2

11 42.87 1 2 60.98   1 3 103.85  1 3
10 45.07 2 6 - DSQ -

12 - DNS DNS - DNS -

13 44.31 1 5 53.49   1 1 97.80    1 1

19/02/2022  09:04 AM



FR iday GS & SL Double Header
2022-02-18 Sir Sam's

Fastest time of the day:

A
g

e
 C

a
te

g
o

ry

G
e

n
d

e
r

Y
o

B

 R
a

c
e

r 

P
S

O
/C

lu
b

C
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C
a

rd
 C

a
t

U8 F 2014 WAKSDALE Ava AOA/FENNR ALPON03187 U8 NT
U8 F 2015 BERRY Madeline AOA/SNOWV ALPON03373 U8
U8 F 2014 NICHOLLS Claire AOA/FENNR ALPON02925 U8 NT
U8 F 2015 LOBU-MCCONNELL Paige AOA/FENNR ALPON02823 U8 NT
U8 F 2015 LOBU-MCCONNELL Chloe AOA/FENNR ALPON02822 U8 NT
U8 F 2015 LE ROY India AOA/FENNR ALPON03189 U8 NT

6
U10 F 2012 WELLS Fiona AOA/SNOWV 106273 EL
U10 F 2012 GILFILLAN Lucy AOA/FENNR 108145 EL

2
U10 M 2012 FORREST Avery AOA/BATAW 102715 EL
U10 M 2012 CROTEAU Ryker AOA/SNOWV ALPON05609 EL
U10 M 2013 LE ROY Madan AOA/FENNR 109894 EL

3
U12 F 2010 WHEELER Anna AOA/FENNR 93838 REC
U12 F 2010 WELLS Ainsley AOA/SNOWV 106217 REC

2
U12 M 2010 CLAASEN Thomas #N/A #N/A #N/A
U12 M 2010 PLAYTER Watson AOA/SNOWV 109455 REC
U12 M 2011 MARION Matthew AOA/FENNR 106706 REC
U12 M 2011 FARRELLY Logan AOA/SNOWV 109889 REC

4
U14 F 2009 ING Sofi AOA/HEIGH 88082 NC
U14 F 2008 ISBESTER Julia AOA/BATAW 102035 NC
U14 F 2008 BRADY Rachel AOA/BATAW 87982 NC
U14 F 2009 HEARN Kaelin AOA/BATAW 91848 NC
U14 F 2008 BERRY Charlotte AOA/SNOWV 91603 NC
U14 F 2009 LEE Gily AOA/SNOWV 92147 NC
U14 F 2008 CROTEAU Alexandra AOA/SNOWV 94303 NC
U14 F 2009 CARNEGIE Olivia AOA/FENNR 108100 NC
U14 F 2009 VANDERVOORT Kate AOA/BATAW 94650 NC

9
U14 M 2008 WALDIE Ian AOA/HEIGH ALPON05606 NC
U14 M 2009 DE LUCA Elio AOA/BATAW 88180 NC
U14 M 2008 MOORE Callum AOA/BATAW 106969 NC
U14 M 2009 HODGES Ira AOA/BRIMA 89622 NC
U14 M 2009 FORREST Linden AOA/BATAW 102716 NC
U14 M 2009 FOULIS Aiden AOA/SNOWV 105775 NC
U14 M 2009 LEVESQUE Walter AOA/BATAW 88212 NC

7
U16 F 2007 O'GRADY Addison AOA/BRIMA 84693 NC
U16 F 2007 COWLING ZELJKOVIC Anabella AOA/BATAW 84714 NC
U16 F 2007 KONSTANTINOVSKI Masha AOA/SNOWV 77614 NC
U16 F 2007 MOORE Teagan AOA/BATAW 91726 NC
U16 F 2007 LEE Ariel AOA/SNOWV 82092 NC
U16 F 2007 DE LUCA Elena AOA/BATAW 81728 NC

6
U16 M 2006 DULLARD-KRIZAY Spencer AOA/BATAW 81742 NC
U16 M 2006 ISBESTER Ian AOA/BATAW 101952 NC
U16 M 2007 ABI-JAOUDE Ethan AOA/HEIGH 88345 NC
U16 M 2006 WHEELER Ben AOA/FENNR 88688 NC
U16 M 2006 MACDONALD Bodin AOA/BATAW 101576 NC
U16 M 2007 HODGES Atticus AOA/BRIMA 84872 NC

6
U18 F 2005 DE LUCA Ileana AOA/BATAW 81729 NC

1
U18 M 2004 HODGES Silas AOA/BRIMA 75049 NC
U18 M 2004 O'GRADY Brennon AOA/BRIMA 78525 NC

2
61

41.92 53.49   97.16    
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18 66.96 1 19 91.98   1 14 158.94  1
16 81.04 2 20 - DNS -
17 - DSQ 122.76 2 16 -
14 - DSQ - DSQ -
15 - DSQ - DSQ -
19 - DSQ - DNS -

20 59.30 1 16 88.00   1 12 147.30  1
21 - DSQ - DNS -

24 51.68 1 13 71.48   1 9 123.16  1
23 - DNS 90.22   2 15 -
22 - DSQ - DNS -

25 55.83 1 15 91.84   1 13 147.67  1
26 60.20 2 17 96.78   2 15 156.98  2

29 48.22 1 9 69.67   1 7 117.89  1
30 60.14 3 18 98.06   2 16 158.20  2
27 51.36 2 12 - DSQ -
28 60.98 4 19 - DSQ -

34 50.21 4 9 66.63   1 3 116.84  1
35 50.06 3 8 67.53   2 5 117.59  2
37 48.29 1 4 69.48   3 7 117.77  3
33 50.95 5 10 71.94   4 8 122.89  4
36 51.16 6 11 73.62   5 10 124.78  5
39 54.02 7 14 81.36   6 11 135.38  6
38 49.54 2 7 - DNS -
32 62.87 8 18 - DNS -
31 - DNS - DNS -

46 46.51 1 7 64.36   1 5 110.87  1
44 49.39 2 10 67.03   2 6 116.42  2
47 52.16 4 14 74.06   4 11 126.22  3
41 53.80 5 15 72.99   3 10 126.79  4
40 49.59 3 11 82.00   5 12 131.59  5
43 55.07 6 16 89.06   7 14 144.13  6
45 56.90 7 17 88.08   6 13 144.98  7

53 44.82 1 1 63.67   1 1 108.49  1
48 45.59 2 2 67.02   3 4 112.61  2
50 48.63 4 5 65.63   2 2 114.26  3
49 53.29 6 13 73.08   4 9 126.37  4
52 45.98 3 3 - DNF -
51 49.39 5 6 - DSQ -

57 43.64 1 3 58.90   2 3 102.54  1
58 46.40 4 6 57.40   1 2 103.80  2
54 46.03 3 5 63.01   3 4 109.04  3
59 45.92 2 4 70.64   4 8 116.56  4
56 47.38 5 8 - DSQ -
55 - DNS - DNS -

60 51.32 1 12 69.35   1 6 120.67  1

61 43.30 2 2 53.86   1 1 97.16    1
62 41.92 1 1 - DSQ -
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FR iday GS & SL Double Header
2022-02-18 Sir Sam's

Fastest time of the day:
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60-64 F 1960 SUNDBERG Hannele AASA/ABMAS 73712 MS
F Count 1

18-29 M 2003 HOLLINGER Issac AOA/BATAW Masters Weekend
50-54 M 1971 SHAWYER Scott AOA/TSCBM 81851 MS
45-49 M 1974 WALKER David AOA/MSFLD 34792 MS
55-59 M 1962 VANHAUWAERT Dirk AOA/NOYO 87080 MS
55-59 M 1962 VOLLMER David AOA/FENNR 64172 MS
60-64 M 1958 SIMAK Lenny AOA/NOYO 107170 MS
75-79 M 1943 CATER Pavel AOA/JOZOW 104726 M1
60-64 M 1960 NIGHSWANDER Dave AOA/DEVGL 62071 MS
55-59 M 1963 ROOME Alex AOA/FENNR 88685 MS
55-59 M 1964 STAR David AOA/FENNR 103142 MS
45-49 M 1974 ANDRAS Peter AOA/FENNR 112355 M1
40-44 M 1979 McBRIDE Tyler AOA/JOZOW 109554 NC

M Count 12
U16 F 2007 O'GRADY Addison AOA/BRIMA 84693 NC
U16 F 2007 COWLING ZELJKOVIC Anabella AOA/BATAW 84714 NC
U16 F 2007 KONSTANTINOVSKI Masha AOA/SNOWV 77614 NC
U14 F 2009 ING Sofi AOA/HEIGH 88082 NC
U14 F 2008 ISBESTER Julia AOA/BATAW 102035 NC
U14 F 2008 BRADY Rachel AOA/BATAW 87982 NC
U18 F 2005 DE LUCA Ileana AOA/BATAW 81729 NC
U14 F 2009 HEARN Kaelin AOA/BATAW 91848 NC
U14 F 2008 BERRY Charlotte AOA/SNOWV 91603 NC
U16 F 2007 MOORE Teagan AOA/BATAW 91726 NC
U14 F 2009 LEE Gily AOA/SNOWV 92147 NC
U10 F 2012 WELLS Fiona AOA/SNOWV 106273 EL
U12 F 2010 WHEELER Anna AOA/FENNR 93838 REC
U12 F 2010 WELLS Ainsley AOA/SNOWV 106217 REC
U8 F 2014 WAKSDALE Ava AOA/FENNR ALPON03187 U8 NT
U8 F 2015 BERRY Madeline AOA/SNOWV ALPON03373 U8
U8 F 2014 NICHOLLS Claire AOA/FENNR ALPON02925 U8 NT
U8 F 2015 LOBU-MCCONNELL Paige AOA/FENNR ALPON02823 U8 NT
U8 F 2015 LOBU-MCCONNELL Chloe AOA/FENNR ALPON02822 U8 NT
U8 F 2015 LE ROY India AOA/FENNR ALPON03189 U8 NT
U10 F 2012 GILFILLAN Lucy AOA/FENNR 108145 EL
U14 F 2008 CROTEAU Alexandra AOA/SNOWV 94303 NC
U14 F 2009 CARNEGIE Olivia AOA/FENNR 108100 NC
U14 F 2009 VANDERVOORT Kate AOA/BATAW 94650 NC
U16 F 2007 LEE Ariel AOA/SNOWV 82092 NC
U16 F 2007 DE LUCA Elena AOA/BATAW 81728 NC

F Count 26
U18 M 2004 HODGES Silas AOA/BRIMA 75049 NC
U16 M 2006 DULLARD-KRIZAY Spencer AOA/BATAW 81742 NC
U16 M 2006 ISBESTER Ian AOA/BATAW 101952 NC
U16 M 2007 ABI-JAOUDE Ethan AOA/HEIGH 88345 NC
U14 M 2008 WALDIE Ian AOA/HEIGH ALPON05606 NC
U14 M 2009 DE LUCA Elio AOA/BATAW 88180 NC
U16 M 2006 WHEELER Ben AOA/FENNR 88688 NC
U12 M 2010 CLAASEN Thomas #N/A #N/A #N/A
U10 M 2012 FORREST Avery AOA/BATAW 102715 EL
U14 M 2008 MOORE Callum AOA/BATAW 106969 NC
U14 M 2009 HODGES Ira AOA/BRIMA 89622 NC
U14 M 2009 FORREST Linden AOA/BATAW 102716 NC
U14 M 2009 FOULIS Aiden AOA/SNOWV 105775 NC
U14 M 2009 LEVESQUE Walter AOA/BATAW 88212 NC
U12 M 2010 PLAYTER Watson AOA/SNOWV 109455 REC
U10 M 2012 CROTEAU Ryker AOA/SNOWV ALPON05609 EL
U10 M 2013 LE ROY Madan AOA/FENNR 109894 EL
U12 M 2011 MARION Matthew AOA/FENNR 106706 REC
U12 M 2011 FARRELLY Logan AOA/SNOWV 109889 REC
U16 M 2006 MACDONALD Bodin AOA/BATAW 101576 NC
U16 M 2007 HODGES Atticus AOA/BRIMA 84872 NC
U18 M 2004 O'GRADY Brennon AOA/BRIMA 78525 NC

M Count 22
Grand 61

41.92 53.49   97.16    
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1 49.37 1 1 77.84   1 1 127.21  1 1

13 44.31 1 5 53.49   1 1 97.80    1 1
9 42.37 1 1 59.07   1 2 101.44  1 2
11 42.87 1 2 60.98   1 3 103.85  1 3
5 45.40 2 7 71.34   2 5 116.74  1 4
6 48.39 3 8 70.89   1 4 119.28  2 5
3 52.60 2 10 73.10   1 6 125.70  1 6
2 58.79 1 11 - DSQ -
4 43.61 1 3 - DNF -
7 44.24 1 4 - DSQ -
8 48.81 4 9 - DNS -
10 45.07 2 6 - DSQ -
12 - DNS DNS - DNS -

53 44.82 1 1 63.67   1 1 108.49  1 1
48 45.59 2 2 67.02   3 4 112.61  2 2
50 48.63 4 5 65.63   2 2 114.26  3 3
34 50.21 4 9 66.63   1 3 116.84  1 4
35 50.06 3 8 67.53   2 5 117.59  2 5
37 48.29 1 4 69.48   3 7 117.77  3 6
60 51.32 1 12 69.35   1 6 120.67  1 7
33 50.95 5 10 71.94   4 8 122.89  4 8
36 51.16 6 11 73.62   5 10 124.78  5 9
49 53.29 6 13 73.08   4 9 126.37  4 10
39 54.02 7 14 81.36   6 11 135.38  6 11
20 59.30 1 16 88.00   1 12 147.30  1 12
25 55.83 1 15 91.84   1 13 147.67  1 13
26 60.20 2 17 96.78   2 15 156.98  2 14
18 66.96 1 19 91.98   1 14 158.94  1 15
16 81.04 2 20 - DNS -
17 - DSQ 122.76 2 16 -
14 - DSQ - DSQ -
15 - DSQ - DSQ -
19 - DSQ - DNS -
21 - DSQ - DNS -
38 49.54 2 7 - DNS -
32 62.87 8 18 - DNS -
31 - DNS - DNS -
52 45.98 3 3 - DNF -
51 49.39 5 6 - DSQ -

61 43.30 2 2 53.86   1 1 97.16    1 1
57 43.64 1 3 58.90   2 3 102.54  1 2
58 46.40 4 6 57.40   1 2 103.80  2 3
54 46.03 3 5 63.01   3 4 109.04  3 4
46 46.51 1 7 64.36   1 5 110.87  1 5
44 49.39 2 10 67.03   2 6 116.42  2 6
59 45.92 2 4 70.64   4 8 116.56  4 7
29 48.22 1 9 69.67   1 7 117.89  1 8
24 51.68 1 13 71.48   1 9 123.16  1 9
47 52.16 4 14 74.06   4 11 126.22  3 10
41 53.80 5 15 72.99   3 10 126.79  4 11
40 49.59 3 11 82.00   5 12 131.59  5 12
43 55.07 6 16 89.06   7 14 144.13  6 13
45 56.90 7 17 88.08   6 13 144.98  7 14
30 60.14 3 18 98.06   2 16 158.20  2 15
23 - DNS 90.22   2 15 -
22 - DSQ - DNS -
27 51.36 2 12 - DSQ -
28 60.98 4 19 - DSQ -
56 47.38 5 8 - DSQ -
55 - DNS - DNS -
62 41.92 1 1 - DSQ -
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